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Another January. Another feeding frenzy at the Annual
Oyster Feed. Thanks to the York Water Company for
providing the venue.
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Society News

The Spring Grove Battle of the
Rockets team, proudly supported by
ESOY, traveled to the MDRA launch
in January. The photo at the right is of
one of their launches. The rocket was
launched from a tube that allowed the
rocket to get to a stable velocity before
exiting. In the picture, you see both
halves of the sabot falling away as the
6-fin rocket travels perfectly straight

2018/2019 Board of Directors

PRESIDENT ... e s James Gleba, P.E.

Phone: 747-5200, E-mail: jgleba@leachwallace.com
DIRECTOR.....ccoiiiiiiiiii i resnerrsn v renes Andrew Zmoda, P.G., P.E.

Phone: 318-5451, E-mail: azmoda@mragta.com
DIRECTOR. ..ottt v s e eas John Yankowski, Jr.

Phone: 849-0117, E-mail: jyank@nisource.com
DIRECTOR.....cciiiiirinrr e Jan L. Wagner

Phone: 741-8338, E-mail: jwagner@rkinsley.com
DIRECTOR. ..ot e ren e eas James B. Norton, P.E.

Phone: 840-2219, E-mail: jnorton@waltonco.com
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiiii e eennaeas Jon A. Seitz, P.E.

Phone: 846-4660, E-mail: jseitz@consulttrg.com
DIRECTOR. ...ttt Kathy Conley

Phone: 854-3910, E-mail: kconley@rgsassociates.com
DIRECTOR. ...ttt Joanne Wilkes

Phone: 815-1733, E-mail: jwilkes@ycp.edu
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiiii e eennaeas Nikolaus Fritz, EIT

Phone: 845-1639, E-mail: nfritz@ib-abel.com
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Meeting Dates

October 22, 2018

Program: Tour of YCP Civil Engineering building
Time: 5:15

Dinner to follow

November 19,2018

Program: Tour of Yorktowne Hotel renovation
Dinner to follow at White Rose

anuary 12, 2019
Program: Annual Oyster Feast
Time: Noon
Location: York Water Company Employee Center

Eebruary 18,2019

Program: Joint meeting with PSPE
York College lecture series

Dinner to follow
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Snyder: Secary & Associates, LLC
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March 21, 2019

Program: Tour of Magnesita
Dinner to follow at Coombs Tavern

April 15,2019
Program: Follow-up tour of I-83 exit 18 project
Lunch included

May 20, 2019

Annual ESOY Golf Outing and Picnic
Place: Briarwood Golf Course

Time: Noon shotgun

June 21, 2019
Engineering Night at the Revs !

The Engineering Society

of York

P.O. Box 1095
York, PA 17405

Society Website
WWW.TESOY.ORG

Newsletter Editor - Jim Norton
Comments and ideas welcome.



